10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position
Director, DSPS

Overload - CR Instructional

Counselor-Learn Disabilities

Counselor-Learn Disabilities

Dept Chair - DSPS

Overload - CR Instructional

Counselor-Learn Disabilities

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Educational Advisor

Sub- Admin Secretary

Adj Counselor-Credit

Student Services Program Spec

Student Services Program Spec

Professor-DSPS, Special Ed

Senior Interpreter

Senior Interpreter

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructional Specialist

OL-CR Non Instr-
Intersessions, Overload
- CR Instructional,

Overload - CR
Instructional,

Counselor-DSPS

Instr Specialist, Speech
Path, Faculty-CR Hrly

Non Teaching

Manager, Deaf Hard of

Hearing

Adj Counselor-Credit,
Counselor-DSPS

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department
MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

Total Wages

$130,626

$119,094

$112,867

$112,623

$109,345

$108,580

$101,212

$91,742

$69,493

$63,431

$57,790

$57,086

$55,189

$54,716

$53,889

$53,848



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Clerical Specialist

DSPS Computer Technician

Alternate Media Technician

Alternate Media Technician

Receptionist/Clerical Asst

Driver - DSPS

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Driver - DSPS

Real Time Captioner V

Real Time Captioner Il

Student Assistant IV

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |l

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions

Real Time Captioner V

Real Time Captioner Il
Real Time Captioner llI

Student Assistant IV,
Student Assistant IV

Student Assistant |l
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l
Student Assistant |

Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

$53,648

$50,611

$48,766

$48,579

$47,532

$41,719

$32,659

$19,494

$12,620

$10,807

$10,547

$8,816

$8,514



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Student Assistant |l

Adj Counselor-Credit

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant V

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant 1,
Student Assistant Ill,
Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |l
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant lll,
Student Assistant |,

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant lll,
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant V,
Student Assistant V

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

$7,941

$7,878

$7,484

$7,418

$7,188

$7,067

$6,918

$6,588

$6,580



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant 1,
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |

Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il
Work Study Student
Asst Il

Work Study Student
Asst I, Customer
Service Cashier

Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Ill,
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant |l
Student Assistant Il

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

$6,458

$6,064

$5,758

$5,375

$5,308

$5,281

$5,058



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant IV

Student Assistant |

Lead Rental Clerk

Study Skills Assistant |

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |

Rental Clerk, Customer

Service Cashier

Study Skills Assistant |,
Study Skills Assistant |

Student Assistant Ill,
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l

Work Study Student
Asst Ill, Work Study
Student Asst II

Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l
Work Study Student
Asst Il

Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Ill,
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant |l
Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

$4,898

$4,883

$4,850

$4,391

$4,385

$4,032

$4,010

$3,860

$3,715

$3,663



56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Interpreter Trainee

Work Study Student Asst Il

Real Time Captioner Il

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |

Work Study Student Asst IlI

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Real Time Captioner Il

Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant |l

Work Study Student
Asst I

Work Study Student
Asst I

Student Assistant Il
Work Study Student
Asst Il

Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |

Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |l
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l
Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |

Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant Il

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

$3,198

$3,069

$3,038

$2,879

$2,860

$2,811

$2,760

$2,705

$2,539

$2,537

$2,441

$2,367

$2,326

$2,266



70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant IV

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant |

Work Study Student Asst Il

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Il

Work Study Student Asst Il

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant IV,
Student Assistant 1V,
Student Assistant V,
Student Assistant V

Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant |

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

$2,145

$1,981

$1,877

$1,859

$1,750

$1,710

$1,638

$1,585

$1,536

$1,532

$1,495

$1,390

$1,355

$1,332

$1,293

$1,283



86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Student Assistant | Work Study Student

Asst I

Student Assistant Il Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant V
Student Assistant IlI

Work Study Student Asst IlI
Student Assistant Il Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant |l Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant |l Student Assistant Il
Work Study Student Asst |

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il Student Assistant I,

Student Assistant |l
Bookcheck

Student Assistant | Work Study Student

Asst Il

Student Assistant Il Student Assistant Il

Interpreter |

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

MSAC - DSPS

$1,183

$1,133

$1,106

$1,030

$980

$936

$906

$897

$620

$562

$514

$444

$360

$359

$320



