	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director, DSPS		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$130,626
2.	Overload - CR Instructional	Instructional Specialist	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$119,094
3.	Counselor-Learn Disabilities		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$112,867
4.	Counselor-Learn Disabilities		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$112,623
5.	Dept Chair - DSPS	OL-CR Non Instr- Intersessions, Overload - CR Instructional, Overload - CR Instructional, Counselor-DSPS	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$109,345
6.	Overload - CR Instructional	Instr Specialist, Speech Path, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$108,580
7.	Counselor-Learn Disabilities		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$101,212
8.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Manager, Deaf Hard of Hearing	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$91,742
9.	Educational Advisor		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$69,493
10.	Sub- Admin Secretary		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$63,431
11.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Credit, Counselor-DSPS	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$57,790
12.	Student Services Program Spec		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$57,086
13.	Student Services Program Spec		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$55,189
14.	Professor-DSPS, Special Ed		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$54,716
15.	Senior Interpreter		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$53,889
16.	Senior Interpreter		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$53,848

17.	Clerical Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$53,648
18.	DSPS Computer Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$50,611
19.	Alternate Media Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$48,766
20.	Alternate Media Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$48,579
21.	Receptionist/Clerical Asst		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$47,532
22.	Driver - DSPS		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$41,719
23.	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$32,659
24.	Driver - DSPS		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$19,494
25.	Real Time Captioner V	Real Time Captioner V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$12,620
26.	Real Time Captioner III	Real Time Captioner III, Real Time Captioner III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$10,807
27.	Student Assistant IV	Student Assistant IV, Student Assistant IV	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$10,547
28.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$8,816
29.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$8,514

30.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III,	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$7,941
31.	Adj Counselor-Credit		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$7,878
32.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$7,484
33.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$7,418
34.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$7,188
35.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$7,067
36.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$6,918
37.	Student Assistant V	Student Assistant V, Student Assistant V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$6,588
38.	Student Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$6,580

39.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II,	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$6,458
40.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$6,064
41.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$5,758
42.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$5,375
43.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Work Study Student Asst III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$5,308
44.	Student Assistant III	Work Study Student Asst III, Customer Service Cashier	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$5,281
45.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II,	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$5,058

46.	Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$4,898
47.	Student Assistant IV		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$4,883
48.	Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$4,850
49.	Lead Rental Clerk	Rental Clerk, Customer Service Cashier	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$4,391
50.	Study Skills Assistant I	Study Skills Assistant I, Study Skills Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$4,385
51.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$4,032
52.	Student Assistant II	Work Study Student Asst III, Work Study Student Asst II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$4,010
53.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Work Study Student Asst III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$3,860
54.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$3,715
55.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$3,663

56.	Interpreter Trainee		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$3,198
57.	Work Study Student Asst II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$3,069
58.	Real Time Captioner III	Real Time Captioner III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$3,038
59.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$2,879
60.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$2,860
61.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$2,811
62.	Student Assistant I	Work Study Student Asst II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$2,760
63.	Work Study Student Asst III	Work Study Student Asst III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$2,705
64.	Student Assistant I	Student Assistant III, Work Study Student Asst III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$2,539
65.	Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$2,537
66.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$2,441
67.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$2,367
68.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$2,326
69.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$2,266

70.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$2,145
71.	Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,981
72.	Student Assistant IV	Student Assistant IV, Student Assistant IV, Student Assistant V, Student Assistant V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,877
73.	Student Assistant I	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,859
74.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,750
75.	Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,710
76.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,638
77.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,585
78.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,536
79.	Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,532
80.	Work Study Student Asst III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,495
81.	Student Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,390
82.	Student Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,355
83.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,332
84.	Work Study Student Asst III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,293
85.	Student Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,283

86.	Student Assistant I	Work Study Student Asst II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,183
87.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,133
88.	Student Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,106
89.	Student Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$1,030
90.	Work Study Student Asst III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$980
91.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$936
92.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$906
93.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$897
94.	Work Study Student Asst I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$620
95.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$562
96.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$514
97.	Bookcheck		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$444
98.	Student Assistant I	Work Study Student Asst III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$360
99.	Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$359
100.	Interpreter I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - DSPS	\$320